
11/14/2013 9:21 AM  Saints Wrestling Schedule 
2013-2014 

Date    Day     Dual/Tournament  
November 9      Saturday            Warrior Open @ St. Michaels HS, Baton Rouge  
November 16    Saturday   Central HS Tournament Baton Rouge  
November 20    Wednesday St. Louis @ Sam Houston  
November 23   Saturday   Griffin Open @ Lamar Dixon Center, Gonzales  
November 24 Sunday  No Practice 
November 25 Monday  Practice 10am 
November 26 Tuesday  5am- 9th grade Wrestlers leave for E Ascension  
      10am - 10th-12th wrestlers practice  
      5pm- 10th-12th wrestlers leave for E Ascension 
        Over night at Best Western-Gonzales 
      8pm – 9th grade wrestlers return home 
November 27 Wed    10th-12th-Wrestle @ East Ascension HS, Gonzales  
Nov 28-Dec 1 Thurs–Sun   NO PRATCTICE 
December 4          Wednesday Rayne @ St. Louis 
December 7          Saturday  Jennings & McCrory Dual Tournament @ Rayne HS 

 OR Catholic HS or Baton Rouge HS 

December 12 Thursday  Basile @ St. Louis 
December 13-15   Fri-Sun   OFF WEEKEND   
December 16-19  Mon –Thurs PRACTICE  
December 20-22  Fri-Sun  OFF WEEKEND 
December 23   Mon     2 A DAY Practice- 10AM & 2PM  
December 24 Tues   10am Practice  
December 25 Wed   OFF  
December 26 Thurs   9am-10:30 am-Practice 
      1pm- Leave for Shreveport, LA  
December 27-28 Fri-Sat  D3 Tournament -Evangel HS, Shreveport, LA  
Dec 30-31   Mon-Tues  Practice 10am 
January 1  Wed   No Practice 
January 2-3   Thurs & Fri  2 a day Practice 10am & 2pm  

January 4   Sat   Acadiana Dual Tournament  
January 8  Wednesday North Vermilion @ St. Louis 
January 10-11  Fri-Sat  Brusley- New Orleans, LA 
January 15  Wednesday Sulphur @ St. Louis 
January 17-18  Fri-Sat   Dual Evangel & John Curtis @ J Curtis –New Orleans 

January 22  Wednesday St. Louis @ Northside 
January 25   Sat   Jacob McMillan Invitational @ Lafayette HS  
Jan31-Feb1  Fri-Sat  Ken Cole  
February 5  Wednesday St. Louis @ Church Point 
February 8   Saturday   Southwest LA wrestle off – Sulphur HS  
February 12 Wednesday St. Louis @ Barbe    
February 20-22  Thurs-Sat    LHSAA STATE TOURNAMENT  

 Ponchartrain Ctr. Kenner, LA  
 
End of Regular Season is February 9, 2 013  


